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Item Number
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Part Number

000000-00
A13032
000000-00
5130190-00
5130191-00
5130850-00
5130193-00
A21190
5130832-00
5130196-00
SSF-8150
5130198-00
5130199-00
SSP-6422
5130200-00
5136608-00
5130202-00
5130202-00
5134369-00
N072023
A17037
Z-D23004
5130206-00
5130179-00
5130208-00
5130030-00
5130792-00

PartsList for K15A-8P Type 1

Description

No Longer Available
MOTOR

No Longer Available
AXLE

PULLEY

KEY

BELT

BELT GUARD
FENDER WASHER
SCREW

NUT .312-18 UNC HEX
WASHER

TUBING

ELBOW

LOCK BOLT

HOSE BARB
WHEEL

WHEEL

FOOT

BALL VALVE
GRIP

GAUGE 1.50D 200PSTI .

GROMMET
FLARE

HOSE ASSEMBLY
VALVE

HEX HEAD BOLT
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Qty Required
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Item Number

29
30
31
32
33
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
64
65
201
202
202
203
205
206
207

Part Number

5130021-00
5130236-00
A13446
5130213-00
5130214-01
5131648-00
5136741-00
5132685-00
5130257-00
5131244-00
SSW-7482
5130221-00
5130222-00
A12475
5130408-00
5130830-00
5130885-00
5136697-00
5131283-00
5131284-00
5132168-00
A11060
5132170-00
5130111-00
5130113-00
5130114-00
5130115-00

PartsList for K15A-8P Type 1

Description

CONNECTOR
PILOT VALVE
HOSE

NUT

REGULATOR ASSY.

GAUGE

HOSE BARB
BRACKET
LOCK BOLT
CORD & PLUG

CONNECTOR CONDUIT 3/

SWITCH
SWITCH COVER
ISOLATOR
COTTER PIN
FLAT WASHER
POP RIVET
HOSE CLAMP
TERMINAL
TERMINAL
CRANK CASE
BEARING CAP
BEARING CAP
GASKET

BOLT

BOLT

BALL BEARING
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Item Number

208
209
210
210
211
212
213
214
215
215
216
217
217
218
219
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
225
226
226
227
228

Part Number

5130116-00
5130117-00
A11065
5133926-00
5130119-00
5130160-00
5130160-00
5130122-00
5137151-00
5130123-00
627567-00
621424-00
5130126-00
5130127-00
5137150-00
5130128-00
5130129-00
5132171-00
5130545-00
5130161-01
5130133-00
5140030-93
5130162-00
5140030-93
5130162-00
5130135-00
5130136-00

PartsList for K15A-8P Type 1

Description

SEAL

PLUG

OIL CAP

OIL CAP

O-RING
BREATHER ASSY.
BREATHER ASSY.
STUD
CRANKSHAFT
CRANKSHAFT
CONNECTING ROD
BOLT

BOLT

LOCK WASHER
FLYWHEEL
FLYWHEEL

KEY

CYLINDER
GASKET

PISTON ASSY.
COMPRESSION RING
RING SET

RING SET

RING SET

RING SET

PISTON PIN
RETAINER
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Item Number

229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
247
248
248
249
250
251
252
253
254

Part Number

5130137-02
5130138-00
5130139-00
5130140-00
5130141-00
5130142-00
5130143-00
5130144-00
5130145-00
5130146-00
5130147-01
5130147-00
5130148-00
5130168-00
5130150-00
5130151-00
5130152-00
620639-00

5130160-00
5140030-93
5130162-00
5130164-00
5130165-00
5131692-00
5130168-00
5130154-00
5130155-00

PartsList for K15A-8P Type 1

Description

VALVE PLATE
GASKET
RETAINING RING
VALVE BUMPER
VALVE SPRING
VALVE SPRING
VALVE DISC
GASKET

BOLT

BOLT

FILTER -4 PACK
FILTER

HEAD

UNLOADER ASSY.
O-RING

SPRING

WASHER
RETAINING RING
BREATHER ASSY.
RING SET

RING SET

VALVE ASSEMBLY
VALVE ASSEMBLY
FILTER ASSEMBLY
UNLOADER ASSY.
NIPPLE

CAP
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Item Number

270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
800
836
846
846
846
846
846
846
846
846

Part Number

621452-00
621451-00
5137183-00
A11062
A11063
A17145
A11064
623935-00
5130427-00
5140100-02
A11845
5132627-00
5130161-01
A17965
5130158-00
5133808-00
5130159-00
5130167-00

PartsList for K15A-8P Type 1

Description

BOLT

WASHER

KEY

BREATHER

VENT PLUG

LABEL

RIVET

RETAINING RING
OIL

LOCTITE

VENT UPGRADE KIT
VALVE PLATE ASSY
PISTON ASSY.
LABEL SET

GASKET SET
CONVERSION KIT
REPAIR KIT

HEAD ASSEMBLY

Page 5

Qty Required
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